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Woking SC Level X R2 TG1 2 and Masters 060621 - 06/06/2021

Results - WSC Level X R2 2021 TG1 2 Masters 060621
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:12.07  1:16.781 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:13.72  1:19.342 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 1:21.84  1:40.563 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:31.47  1:32.194 1177175

WOKS-SE 13Sophie Cutler 1:36.28  1:53.665 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Jessica Marton 1:37.55  1:36.166 1329753
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:13.75  1:16.861 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:13.81  1:17.502 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:15.31  1:37.723 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:15.42  1:22.204 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Bella Hornzee 1:15.97  1:23.055 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:15.98  1:21.906 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:16.47  1:30.797 1329755

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:20.64  1:27.658 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:22.59  1:11.769 1303545
 
Event 1  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:09.37  1:09.701 1268240

WOKS-SE 15Jozelle e Silva 1:13.44  1:19.912 1498855

WOKS-SE 15Alyshea Lee 1:17.18  1:16.153 1398756

WOKS-SE 15Olivia Mills DQ  1:24.24--- 1207832
 
Event 1  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:14.63  1:14.531 928294

WOKS-SE 16Emma Gandy 1:14.90  1:14.272 898654
 
Event 1  Women 17 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:12.31  1:14.391 928297

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:14.85  1:11.022 946016

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:25.75  1:26.563 1300003
 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:21.04  1:32.001 1303530

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:21.94  1:27.502 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Ben Platt 1:24.98  1:36.973 1381968
 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Valerio Thompson 1:14.10  1:19.701 1301179

WOKS-SE 14Denis Mataj 1:17.22  1:23.072 1455709

WOKS-SE 14Isaac Whiddett 1:23.94  1:29.693 1303532
 
Event 1  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 1:05.62  1:11.081 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:08.07  1:12.402 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Seb Zabarte 1:12.34  1:12.603 1154658

WOKS-SE 15Dan Baldwin 1:15.62  1:19.004 967651
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Event 1  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 1:04.62  1:04.201 1102521

WOKS-SE 16Charlie Wale 1:11.78  1:05.732 1142557
 
Event 1  Men 17 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 57.87  58.201 928301

WOKS-SE 17Alex Baldwin 1:01.59  1:08.772 908448

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 1:04.47  1:10.153 968722

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 1:05.71  1:06.534 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 1:09.36  1:11.735 908447

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 1:13.78  1:14.336 892922
 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 2:22.38  2:21.431 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 2:26.24  2:32.882 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 2:34.46  2:39.083 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Sophie Cutler 2:36.25  2:45.944 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 2:46.65  2:44.135 1177175
 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 2:18.78  2:21.501 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Bella Hornzee 2:22.38  2:25.802 1207837

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 2:22.87  2:22.223 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 2:23.79  2:33.264 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 2:26.25  2:30.975 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 2:27.10  2:22.006 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 2:28.10  2:26.657 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 2:35.47  2:32.228 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan DQ  2:33.50--- 1329755
 
Event 2  Women 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 2:14.00  2:14.401 1268240

WOKS-SE 15Olivia Mills 2:24.22  2:26.472 1207832

WOKS-SE 15Jozelle e Silva 2:36.13  2:35.303 1498855

WOKS-SE 15Alyshea Lee 2:46.00  2:37.344 1398756
 
Event 2  Women 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 2:27.21  2:22.451 928294

WOKS-SE 16Emma Gandy 2:28.97  2:23.402 898654
 
Event 2  Women 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 2:23.56  2:18.481 928297

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 2:25.30  2:26.722 946016

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 2:32.03  2:24.103 1300003
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 2:22.10  2:29.651 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Ben Platt 2:26.53  2:29.112 1381968

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 2:30.03  2:33.303 1303530
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Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Valerio Thompson 2:20.16  2:21.411 1301179

WOKS-SE 14Isaac Whiddett 2:23.07  2:27.532 1303532

WOKS-SE 14Denis Mataj 2:29.41  2:45.423 1455709
 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 2:07.72  2:10.041 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 2:12.07  2:18.752 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Dan Baldwin 2:17.81  2:18.703 967651

WOKS-SE 15Seb Zabarte 2:25.70  2:21.344 1154658
 
Event 2  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 2:14.53  2:14.191 1102521

WOKS-SE 16Charlie Wale 2:30.37  2:11.302 1142557
 
Event 2  Men 17 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Hendrik Van Der Leest 1:54.47  1:55.301 928301

WOKS-SE 17Alex Baldwin 2:06.75  2:02.202 908448

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 2:06.82  2:09.523 968722

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 2:14.75  2:09.594 908447

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 2:15.47  2:08.975 1306975

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 2:20.26  2:18.636 892922
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Tegan Gale 1:27.78  1:28.101 1236377

WOKS-SE 13Abi Elford 1:30.50  1:33.502 1284740

WOKS-SE 13Ella Pollock 1:32.22  1:43.483 1268200

WOKS-SE 13Sophie Cutler 1:38.97  1:41.584 1351459

WOKS-SE 13Antonia Berry 1:42.00  1:42.535 1177175

WOKS-SE 13Jessica Marton 1:45.31  1:43.636 1329753
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Sadie Warmington 1:26.53  1:30.531 1268199

WOKS-SE 14Debbie Marango 1:29.63  1:20.302 1303545

WOKS-SE 14Isabelle Townsend 1:30.57  1:35.103 1154654

WOKS-SE 14Annabel Bailey 1:30.72  1:34.664 1173020

WOKS-SE 14Annabelle Simon 1:31.78  1:33.55*5 1228808

WOKS-SE 14Mana Tanaka 1:31.78  1:27.49*5 1207839

WOKS-SE 14Akane Hincapie 1:32.34  1:29.037 1284731

WOKS-SE 14Rita Luzan 1:33.35  1:41.008 1329755
 
Event 3  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Sophie King 1:12.66  1:13.701 1268240

WOKS-SE 15Jozelle e Silva 1:24.32  1:36.302 1498855

WOKS-SE 15Alyshea Lee 1:29.82  1:28.463 1398756

WOKS-SE 15Olivia Mills 1:33.53  1:31.794 1207832
 
Event 3  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Joely Hartwell 1:29.15  1:26.801 928294
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Results - WSC Level X R2 2021 TG1 2 Masters 060621

(Event 3  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Emma Gandy 1:33.37  1:31.882 898654
 
Event 3  Women 17 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Maddi Livingstone 1:28.16  1:25.501 946016

WOKS-SE 17Isabelle Hill 1:31.03  1:28.042 1300003

WOKS-SE 17Erin Pritchard 1:31.18  1:24.603 928297
 
Event 3  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 13Ryan Grealou 1:19.85  1:25.461 1303536

WOKS-SE 13Ben Platt 1:35.72  1:39.342 1381968

WOKS-SE 13Samuele Turata 1:37.16  1:40.713 1303530
 
Event 3  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 14Isaac Whiddett 1:20.27  1:26.291 1303532

WOKS-SE 14Valerio Thompson 1:30.66  1:34.782 1301179

WOKS-SE 14Denis Mataj 1:32.83  1:42.403 1455709
 
Event 3  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 15Nathaniel Reeve 1:14.50  1:15.501 1173030

WOKS-SE 15Fredrick Van Der Leest 1:22.66  1:25.472 1102525

WOKS-SE 15Dan Baldwin 1:26.06  1:26.063 967651

WOKS-SE 15Seb Zabarte 1:31.41  1:32.854 1154658
 
Event 3  Men 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 16Ben Howell 1:15.53  1:15.651 1102521

WOKS-SE 16Charlie Wale 1:25.41  1:13.542 1142557
 
Event 3  Men 17 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WOKS-SE 17Joshua Thompson 1:09.56  1:08.151 908447

WOKS-SE 17Michael Gar 1:24.47  1:28.132 968722

WOKS-SE 17Alex Baldwin 1:25.03  1:17.133 908448

WOKS-SE 17Steven Wood 1:27.18  1:29.644 892922

WOKS-SE 17Victor De Oliveira 1:28.78  1:20.385 1306975


